
Marianna Buckle Series 

OPEN Rider/Horse 2/19/2022 2/27/2022 3/27/2022 4/10/2022 5/15/2022 6/25/2022 YTD

1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D

1 Paige Tibbets/a Little Ata Time 101 115 89 180 485

2 Patty Roberts/LS Dial For Pie 134 121 92 347

3 Brooklyn Kyser/Movin Firewater 140 166 306

4 Kylie Tharp/Magnum 128 91 219

5 Hayley Parramore/Sia 93 109 202

6 Shelby Kate Askew/Oakley 168 168

7 Brooklyn Kyser/Reba's Remedy 164 164

8 Wendy Monroe/A Flash of Genius 122 122

9 Mikayla Laramore/Player 95 95

10 Bailey Johnson/Snappy 94 94

11 Wendy Monroe/Shane's Quarterback/Gabe 83 83

OPEN Rider/Horse 2/19/2022 2/27/2022 3/27/2022 4/10/2022 5/15/2022 6/25/2022 YTD

2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

1 Brooklyn Kyser/Reba's Remedy 134 128 95 115 77 549

2 Mikayla Laramore/Pinky 114 92 107 164 477

3 Mady Manspeaker/Sixx 113 91 82 160 446

4 Brooklyn Kyser/Boogie into the Bar 108 81 162 351

5 Hayley Parramore/Sia 121 148 269

6 Erica Creel/Heaven S Lil Choice 104 152 256

7 Abby Albritton/BB 83 168 251

8 Shelly Flynt/Jr 80 166 246

9 Lindsay Kiefer/SFW Sassy Sun Frost 140 101 241

10 Brookelyn Hummel/SFW Sassy Sunfrost 89 150 239

11 Dylan Kreger/Casino 119 75 194

12 Wendy Wells/Dolly 180 180

13 Shelby Kate Askew/Dixie 158 158

14 Reagan Tyus/CR Bar Wrangler(Scooter) 156 156

15 April Kennington/Cashes Dirty Dancer 154 154



16 Mikayla Laramore/Player 133 133

17 Wendy Monroe/I Plead the Fifth 122 122

18 Wendy Monroe/The Dream Power 120 120

19 Paige Tibbets/So Naturally Funky 118 118

20 Juanice Sanders/Gracey 117 117

21 Bailey Johnson/Snappy 116 116

22 Paige Tibbets/a Little Ata Time 115 115

23 Jenna Hughes/Woody 109 109

24 Katrina Parker/Shootem 106 106

25 Wendy Monroe/Miss Colors Image 105 105

26 Bailey Worthington/Jelly 94 94

27 Camile Burlison/Rolo 93 93

28 Brooklyn Kyser/Sonny 90 90

29 Kylie Tharp/Leroy 89 89

30 Shelly Flynt/Buck 79 79

31 Kayla Brock/Cody 78 78

32 Paige Tibbets/So Fishin for First 76 76

33 Reagan Tyus/Luna 74 74

OPEN Rider/Horse 2/19/2022 2/27/2022 3/27/2022 4/10/2022 5/15/2022 6/25/2022 YTD

3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D

1 Kayla Brock/Bling 122 108 82 93 71 180 656

2 April Kennington/Dude 124 85 94 67 144 514

3 Kayla Brock/Cody 110 90 106 162 468

4 Bailey Worthington/Dollar 132 121 95 104 452

5 Melissa Myers/Joes Little Scamp 128 112 86 99 425

6 Shelly Flynt/Buck 125 122 168 415

7 April Kennington/Cashes Dirty Dancer 133 109 94 75 411

8 Nina Laws/Guys Poison Jackie Bee 106 79 164 349

9 Jenna Hughes/Woody 126 115 101 342

10 Olivia-Kate Mason/Denny 92 81 158 331

11 Blakey Tyus/Breezy 97 70 154 321



12 Grace Schulz/Streakin 123 117 74 314

13 Paige Tibbets/So Fishin for First 118 92 95 305

14 Erica Creel/Heaven S Lil Choice 127 105 72 304

15 Reagan Tyus/CR Bar Wrangler(Scooter) 116 105 78 299

16 Abby Albritton/Easy 111 87 96 294

17 Katrina Parker/Leroy 120 98 69 287

18 Katrina Parker/Shootem 140 119 259

19 Brookelyn Hummel/Trigger 91 146 237

20 Averie Tibbets/Tres 80 156 236

20 Brookelyn Hummel/Mojo 76 160 236

21 Brooklyn Kyser/Movin Firewater 120 107 227

22 Averie Tibbets/JH Firewater Socks 114 101 215

23 Shelby Kate Askew/Oakley 92 109 201

24 Paige Tibbets/Colorado 89 102 191

25 Jarrett Tyus/Prise 121 66 187

26 Reagan Tyus/Luna 166 166

27 Nina Laws/B-Man 152 152

28 Madison Smith/Mocha 150 150

29 Allie McCart/Smokey 148 148

30 Dylan Krueger/Casino 134 134

31 KarolineDavison/Doc Star Pepenator 131 131

32 Bonita Jones/What A First Down 130 130

33 Jessica Davison/CashForMySwagger 129 129

34 Shelly Flynt/Jr 128 128

35 Patti Roberts/LS Dial For Pie 115 115

36 Jenna Hughes/Juice 113 113

37 Wendy Monroe/I Plead The Fifth 108 108

38 Camile Burlison/Rolo 107 107

39 Savannah Amos/Bobby Socks 104 104

40 Kylie Tharp/Leroy 103 103

41 Paige Tibbets/So Naturally Funky 91 91

42 Mikayla Laramore/Player 89 89



43 Hadley Buchanan/Shooter 84 84

44 Kayla Brock/Scarlett 83 83

45 Shelby Kate Askew/Dixie 83 83

46 Mikayla Laramore/Pinky 82 82

47 Wendy Monroe/Sister 81 81

48 Wendy Wells/Dolly 77 77

49 Kayla Brock/SA 73 73

50 Wendy Monroe/A Flash of Genius 68 68

OPEN Rider/Horse 2/19/2022 2/27/2022 3/27/2022 4/10/2022 5/15/2022 6/25/2022 YTD

4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D

1 Arielle Stewart/Horse With No Name 122 108 84 102 73 166 655

2 Kayla Rabon/Nope 130 118 96 79 158 581

3 Allie McCart/Smokey 132 107 101 109 82 531

4 Kayla Rabon/Twisted 124 116 83 180 503

5 Sabina Hayes/Stonewashed Denim 119 105 94 156 474

6 Brookelyn Hummel/Mojo 134 122 82 108 446

7 Brookelyn Hummel/Valentine (Trigger) 131 120 89 89 429

8 Kayla Brock/Jazz 121 91 104 78 394

9 Brookelyn Hummel/Castaway 127 117 86 330

10 Sarah DeFelix/Cash 95 71 160 326

11 Brooklyn Kyser/Celi 129 112 72 313

12 Hadley Buchanan/Sizzle 111 92 101 304

13 Kayla Brock/SA 113 85 97 295

14 Madison Smith/Mocha 88 105 81 274

15 Hadley Buchanan/Shooter 106 164 270

16 Haley Drake/Charlie 128 119 247

17 Reagan Tyus/Luna 114 107 221

18 Katrina Parker/Leroy 128 90 218

19 Jarrett Tyus/Prise 110 93 203

20 Stephanie Anglin/Ella 120 80 200

21 Olivia-Kate Mason/Denny 115 78 193



22 Nina Laws/B-Man 103 80 183

23 Paige Tibbets/So Fishing for First 168 168

24 Erica Creel/Rockin Guthrie 162 162

25 Kayla Brock/Cody 133 133

26 Railing Bowers/Cash 126 126

27 Shelly Flynt/JR 125 125

28 Makayla Laws/Peewee 123 123

29 April Kennington/Dude 121 121

30 Averie Tibbets/Tres 115 115

31 Savannah Amos/Rebel 109 109

32 Nina Laws/GuysReal Sangria 106 106

33 Paige Tibbets/Colorado 104 104

34 Paige Tibbets/So Naturally Funky 100 100

35 Paige Tibbets/Snoopy 99 99

36 Nina Laws/Guys Poison Jackie Bee 98 98

37 Blakey Tyus/Breezy 95 95

38 Katrina Parker/Shootem 94 94

39 Mady Manspeaker/Jazzy 87 87

40 Gavin Sumner/Ima Lucky Fool 84 84

41 Racheal Davidson/Missy 83 83

42 Wendy Monroe/A Flash of Genius 79 79

43 Dylan Kreger/Mia 77 77

44 Jenna Hughes/Juice 76 76

45 Mady Manspeaker/Kady 75 75

46 Wendy Monroe/Firin for Coin 74 74


